Merom Chautauqua Sponsorship Application

Type of Sponsorships

Platinum Sponsorship \$300

- Color Full Page Advertisement Space in the 2024 Merom Festival Book

Gold Sponsorship \$200

Black and White Full Page Advertisement Space in the 2024 Merom Festival Book \$200

Silver Sponsorship \$150

One Half Page Black and White Advertisement Space in the 2024 Merom Festival Bookook

Bronze Sponsorship \$100

- One Quarter Page Black and White Advertisement in the 2024 Merom Festival Book

Double Business Card \$70Single Business Card \$40Have questions? Email us at call us at 812-554-0855

2024 Merom Chautauqua Sponsorship Application

Please provide the following information for your sponsorship:

Name
Company Name:
Address:
City, State, & Zip:
Phone Number:
Email:
Ad Wording/Artwork Submission Requirements (check one):

Scanned image or electronic graphic (PDF, JPEG, or PNG format) will be provided to size.

_ Design Assistance Required. Provide all information and/or logos you would include in your advertising.

N/A - My sponsorship level does not require any images or graphics.

Please email all advertising information, images, and logos to : and please put "Festival Sponsorship Biz Info" in the subject line. Have questions? Email us or call us at 812-554-0855

Deadline for all sponsor applications and graphic submissions is April 30, 2024 **NO EXCEPTIONS!**

Please mail form and payment to Merom Improvement Assoc. PO Box 211 Merom, IN 47861.
Please make checks payable to Merom Improvement Assoc. and include 2024 Festival Sponsor in the memo line. You can also email this form to <u>tsbraner@gmail.com</u>.

Full payment and application are due at the same time!

Thank you for being such an important part of the 2024 Merom Chautauqua!